Speedo Jaargangwedstrijden 2016 dag 1

Programmanummer: 11 200m Vrijeslag j. minioren 6
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Jay de Vries

Jason van den Berg
Luuk van Rooij
Simon Claasen
Jort van der Vlag
Hessel Broekstra
Timo Kock

Koen de Groot
David Groenewegen
Meindert Dekkinga
Mac Peeks

Luca Bourdjanadze
Erik Oldenkamp
Tycho de Jonge
Pieter Wisse
Raphaél Dessart
Abel te Riele
Matthias Hiltjesdam
Cyril Coonen

Quint van Haren
Jaime Fais

Tom Laarhuis

De Devel
Poseidon'56
PSV

YA

WS Twente

De Vikings

De Devel

ZCE

PSV

HZ&PC Heerenveen
ZPC Hoogeveen
ZV Kimbria
Lansingh

KzZC

PSV

ZV De Zaan
Wvz

De Mors

ESCA Zwemmen
De Forel

TriVia

Speedo Jaargangwedstrijden 2016 dag 1, 20-02-16 te Leiden

2.14.08

2.2243
2.23.52
2.24.47
2.25.14
2.21.32
2.28.69
2.30.73
2.30.85
2.3140
2.31.41
2.31.88
2.32.71
2.32.72
2.33.27
2.34.00
2.34.28
2.34.69
2.34.90
2.35.87
2.35.87
2.35.64

Hupprog

20-02-10

04-00669
04-00009
04-00581
04-00231
04-00335
04-00253
04-00387
04-01059
04-00469
04-00377
04-00153
04-00787
04-00597
04-00411
04-00779
04-01335
04-02317
04-00137
04-00683
04-00215
04-00291
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